
10 km
1. 72 SKUBEŇ, Rastislav 1981 1. M40-49 AK VTJ Zvolen 37:02 -- 3:29
2. 6 BAK, Roman 1986 1. M18-39 Generali Vranov 37:10 +08 3:30
3. 23 FOLENTA, Martin 1996 2. M18-39 Punishers Bike Team 38:16 +1:14 3:36
4. 100 SIMOČKO, Lukáš 2000 3. M18-39 ATU Košice 39:26 +2:24 3:43
5. 64 ZUBRICKÝ, Andrej 1968 1. M50-59 Sabinov 40:00 +2:58 3:46
6. 40 JURKO, Ján 2002 4. M18-39 Hermanovce nad Topľou 40:35 +3:33 3:49
7. 99 TOMEČEK, Jaroslav 1965 2. M50-59 MARAS team 41:18 +4:16 3:53
8. 5 BAK, Maroš 1988 5. M18-39 ŠKP Vranov nad Topľou 41:39 +4:37 3:55
9. 84 TREĽO, Michal 1985 6. M18-39 Trebišov 42:06 +5:04 3:58
10. 20 DINDAK, Radovan 1983 7. M18-39 Dlhé Klčovo 42:14 +5:12 3:59
11. 32 HUDÁK, Anton 1966 3. M50-59 Jaroslav Hrebík - voda, 42:18 +5:16 3:59
12. 28 GRYBOŚ, Szymon 1985 8. M18-39 ŠK KOMPAS Košice 42:40 +5:38 4:01
13. 87 VARCHOL, Ľuboš 1969 4. M50-59 obec Andrejová 43:18 +6:16 4:05
14. 3 BAJUS, David 2004 9. M18-39 Vranov nad Topľou 43:31 +6:29 4:06
15. 94 BOZÓ, Daniel 2001 10. M18-39 05 BK Furča Košice 43:51 +6:49 4:08
16. 50 MACKO, Robert 1981 2. M40-49 MBO Strážske 44:02 +7:00 4:09
17. 60 PAĽO, Jaroslav 1970 5. M50-59 Humenné 44:22 +7:20 4:11
18. 85 VAĽA, Vladimír 1970 6. M50-59 Košice/Malá Lodina 44:24 +7:22 4:11
19. 12 BRECKO, Samuel 1999 11. M18-39 Agroves team 44:51 +7:49 4:13
20. 16 ČONKOVÁ, Simona 1987 1. Ž40 MARAS team 45:06 +8:04 4:15
21. 31 HROMJAK, Imrich 1977 3. M40-49 AK Steeple Poprad 45:13 +8:11 4:15
22. 80 ŠAMULÁKOVÁ, Petra 1982 1. Ž40+ Košice/Malá Lodina 45:30 +8:28 4:17
23. 77 PACKO, Tomáš 2003 12. M18-39 Naciná Ves 46:00 +8:58 4:20
24. 19 DELY, Daniel 1978 4. M40-49 Kučín 46:02 +9:00 4:20
25. 102 Kukuruc, Michal 1961 1. M60+ AC Michalovce 46:31 +9:29 4:23
26. 90 ZEĽO, Rudolf 1973 5. M40-49 Topoľovka 46:32 +9:30 4:23
27. 93 DEMJANOVIČ, Vladimír 1974 6. M40-49 Košice 46:39 +9:37 4:24
28. 56 MUDRÁK, Vlastimír 1966 7. M50-59 Vybuchanec 46:43 +9:41 4:24
29. 22 FAZEKAŠ, Martin 1982 7. M40-49 Ľadoborci Vranov 47:37 +10:35 4:29
30. 74 HANÍK, Miroslav 1962 2. M60+ Mlynárovce 47:46 +10:44 4:30
31. 92 VALKO, Milan 1965 8. M50-59 Nové Zámky 47:53 +10:51 4:30
32. 9 BOCHOVÁ, Zuzana 1983 2. Ž40 Giglovce 47:59 +10:57 4:31
33. 65 PRIBULA, Igor 1962 3. M60+ Prima Vranov 48:00 +10:58 4:31
34. 95 Kucharský, Kristián 2003 13. M18-39 Vranov nad Topľou 48:33 +11:31 4:34
35. 17 DANKO, Martin 1987 14. M18-39 48:45 +11:43 4:35
36. 1 ADAM, Eduard 1971 9. M50-59 Vranov nad Topľou 48:53 +11:51 4:36
37. 48 KOVALÍKOVÁ, Martina 1977 2. Ž40+ Prešov 49:04 +12:02 4:37
38. 51 MALÝ, Lukáš 1987 15. M18-39 Vranov nad Topľou 49:23 +12:21 4:39
39. 10 Sidor, Róbert 1984 16. M18-39 Vranov nad Topľou 49:34 +12:32 4:40
40. 79 ŠALATA, Ján 1989 17. M18-39 Vranovské vydry 49:35 +12:33 4:40
41. 45 KMEC, Ján 1978 8. M40-49 Aruba.it - Racing 49:35 +12:33 4:40
42. 41 KACHMAN, Michal 1985 18. M18-39 Vranovské vydry 49:35 +12:33 4:40
43. 27 GONOS, Daniel 1992 19. M18-39 Black street boys Vranov 50:07 +13:05 4:43
44. 38 JEVČÁK, Peter 1996 20. M18-39 Barber team 50:28 +13:26 4:45
45. 86 VALO, Peter 1974 9. M40-49 Ac-Michalovce 50:49 +13:47 4:47
46. 47 KORYTKO, Erik 1997 21. M18-39 Barber 51:10 +14:08 4:49
47. 57 MÜLLEROVÁ, Lucia 1979 3. Ž40+ MBO Strážske 51:13 +14:11 4:49
48. 4 BAJUS, Simon 2004 22. M18-39 Vranov nad Topľou 51:39 +14:37 4:52
49. 66 PROK, Ľubomír 1968 10. M50-59 Ľadoborci Slovensko 51:57 +14:55 4:53
50. 69 SABOL, Vladimír 1959 4. M60+ Vranov nad Topľou 52:23 +15:21 4:56
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51. 25 GOMBITOVÁ, Katarina 1993 3. Ž40 Senec 52:24 +15:22 4:56
52. 63 POLIVČÁK, Marcel 1992 23. M18-39 Black street boys Vranov 52:29 +15:27 4:57
53. 103 Sotáková, Barbora 1992 4. Ž40 Lipt.Mikuláš 54:35 +17:33 5:08
54. 21 DROPPOVA, Marcela 1978 4. Ž40+ Active life 55:23 +18:21 5:13
55. 37 IMRICH, Peter 1950 5. M60+ Soľ 55:26 +18:24 5:13
56. 7 BAŇAS, Lukáš 1990 24. M18-39 Vyšné Nemecké 55:33 +18:31 5:14
57. 62 PAVLOV, Jaroslav 1964 11. M50-59 AC Michalovce 56:01 +18:59 5:17
58. 36 CHRAPEK, Palo 1986 25. M18-39 Vranov 57:58 +20:56 5:28
59. 78 ŠAĽ, Peter 1988 26. M18-39 Humenné 58:37 +21:35 5:31
60. 104 Struhárová, Michaela 1987 5. Ž40 59:12 +22:10 5:35
61. 52 MIHOK, Imrich 1954 6. M60+ Bežecký klub Furca 59:16 +22:14 5:35
62. 54 MICHALOVOVÁ, Amália 2004 6. Ž40 Vinné 1:01:07 +24:05 5:45
63. 18 DAŇKO, Peter 1973 10. M40-49 Zemplínske Hradište 1:01:15 +24:13 5:46
64. 61 PARILAK, Gerard 1943 7. M60+ AC Michalovce 1:04:19 +27:17 6:04
65. 43 KAMINSKÁ, Lucia 1987 7. Ž40 1:05:23 +28:21 6:10
DNF 30 HREDZÁKOVÁ, Lívia 1998 Ž40 Rakovec nad Ondavou 43:57 +16:06
DNF 39 JEVČÁK, Peter 1967 M50-59 Barber team 41:43 +13:52
DNF 75 SMETANA, Miroslav 1964 M50-59 BK Medzilaborce 10:28 +1:16

5 km
1. 55 MITAĽ, Miloš 1993 1. M SPIDERS GYM 19:36 -- 3:41
2. 97 ŠIMKO, Ján 1980 2. M Vranov nad Topľou 19:43 +07 3:43
3. 91 JENČO, Michal 1992 3. M MŠK Vranov 20:01 +25 3:46
4. 96 FEDOR, Róbert 1976 4. M Vranov nad Topľou 21:00 +1:24 3:57
5. 88 VICO, Ľuboslav 1985 5. M ZPGvP 22:49 +3:13 4:18
6. 34 HUDÁK, Tomáš 1989 6. M Sačurov 23:03 +3:27 4:20
7. 44 KAPKO, Tadeáš 1996 7. M MARACANA 23:10 +3:34 4:22
8. 2 ADAM, Slavomír 1973 8. M Vranov nad Topľou 24:17 +4:41 4:34
9. 73 SKUBEŇ, Sebastián 2010 9. M Košice 24:18 +4:42 4:34
10. 81 ŠUĽÁK, Ladislav 1968 10. M Sečovce 25:15 +5:39 4:45
11. 83 TABAKOVÁ, Michaela 1984 1. Ž 26:07 +6:31 4:55
12. 89 ZÁVODNÍKOVÁ, Anna 1983 2. Ž STD Vranov 26:10 +6:34 4:56
13. 13 JUSKO, Tomáš 1989 11. M Vechec 28:05 +8:29 5:17
14. 11 BRATKO, Štefan 1966 12. M 28:23 +8:47 5:21
15. 82 TABAKOVA, Dana 1985 3. Ž Hlinne 28:57 +9:21 5:27
16. 101 BUZÁŠ, Martin 1986 13. M Vranov nad Topľou 29:13 +9:37 5:30
17. 14 KOVKA, Ľubomír 1992 14. M Vechec 29:24 +9:48 5:32
18. 46 KOHUTOVA, Maria 1980 4. Ž Secovska Polianka 29:33 +9:57 5:34
19. 49 LEŠKOVÁ, Juliána 1996 5. Ž Girovce 30:15 +10:39 5:42
20. 26 GOMBITOVÁ, Zuzana 1998 6. Ž Pakostov 30:57 +11:21 5:50
21. 35 HUSIVARGOVÁ, Lucia 1989 7. Ž Ľadoborci Vranov 31:27 +11:51 5:56
22. 98 JENČOVÁ, Adriana 1995 8. Ž Vranov nad Topľou 33:36 +14:00 6:20
23. 53 MICHALOV, Martin 1981 15. M Active life team 38:11 +18:35 7:12
24. 24 GOČIKOVÁ, Anna 1982 9. Ž KT BOXING Malá Domaša 38:14 +18:38 7:12
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10 km

Ženy E do 40 rokov
1. 16 ČONKOVÁ, Simona 1987 MARAS team 45:06 +8:04 4:30
2. 9 BOCHOVÁ, Zuzana 1983 Giglovce 47:59 +10:57 4:47
3. 25 GOMBITOVÁ, Katarina 1993 Senec 52:24 +15:22 5:14
4. 103 Sotáková, Barbora 1992 Lipt.Mikuláš 54:35 +17:33 5:27
5. 104 Struhárová, Michaela 1987 59:12 +22:10 5:55
6. 54 MICHALOVOVÁ, Amália 2004 Vinné 1:01:07 +24:05 6:06
7. 43 KAMINSKÁ, Lucia 1987 1:05:23 +28:21 6:32
DNF 30 HREDZÁKOVÁ, Lívia 1998 Rakovec nad Ondavou 43:57 +16:06 5:51

Ženy F nad 40 rokov
1. 80 ŠAMULÁKOVÁ, Petra 1982 Košice/Malá Lodina 45:30 +8:28 4:32
2. 48 KOVALÍKOVÁ, Martina 1977 Prešov 49:04 +12:02 4:54
3. 57 MÜLLEROVÁ, Lucia 1979 MBO Strážske 51:13 +14:11 5:07
4. 21 DROPPOVA, Marcela 1978 Active life 55:23 +18:21 5:32

Muži A 18 - 39
1. 6 BAK, Roman 1986 Generali Vranov 37:10 +08 3:42
2. 23 FOLENTA, Martin 1996 Punishers Bike Team 38:16 +1:14 3:49
3. 100 SIMOČKO, Lukáš 2000 ATU Košice 39:26 +2:24 3:56
4. 40 JURKO, Ján 2002 Hermanovce nad Topľou 40:35 +3:33 4:03
5. 5 BAK, Maroš 1988 ŠKP Vranov nad Topľou 41:39 +4:37 4:09
6. 84 TREĽO, Michal 1985 Trebišov 42:06 +5:04 4:12
7. 20 DINDAK, Radovan 1983 Dlhé Klčovo 42:14 +5:12 4:13
8. 28 GRYBOŚ, Szymon 1985 ŠK KOMPAS Košice 42:40 +5:38 4:15
9. 3 BAJUS, David 2004 Vranov nad Topľou 43:31 +6:29 4:21
10. 94 BOZÓ, Daniel 2001 05 BK Furča Košice 43:51 +6:49 4:23
11. 12 BRECKO, Samuel 1999 Agroves team 44:51 +7:49 4:29
12. 77 PACKO, Tomáš 2003 Naciná Ves 46:00 +8:58 4:35
13. 95 Kucharský, Kristián 2003 Vranov nad Topľou 48:33 +11:31 4:51
14. 17 DANKO, Martin 1987 48:45 +11:43 4:52
15. 51 MALÝ, Lukáš 1987 Vranov nad Topľou 49:23 +12:21 4:56
16. 10 Sidor, Róbert 1984 Vranov nad Topľou 49:34 +12:32 4:57
17. 79 ŠALATA, Ján 1989 Vranovské vydry 49:35 +12:33 4:57
18. 41 KACHMAN, Michal 1985 Vranovské vydry 49:35 +12:33 4:57
19. 27 GONOS, Daniel 1992 Black street boys Vranov 50:07 +13:05 5:00
20. 38 JEVČÁK, Peter 1996 Barber team 50:28 +13:26 5:02
21. 47 KORYTKO, Erik 1997 Barber 51:10 +14:08 5:06
22. 4 BAJUS, Simon 2004 Vranov nad Topľou 51:39 +14:37 5:09
23. 63 POLIVČÁK, Marcel 1992 Black street boys Vranov 52:29 +15:27 5:14
24. 7 BAŇAS, Lukáš 1990 Vyšné Nemecké 55:33 +18:31 5:33
25. 36 CHRAPEK, Palo 1986 Vranov 57:58 +20:56 5:47
26. 78 ŠAĽ, Peter 1988 Humenné 58:37 +21:35 5:51

Muži B 40 - 49
1. 72 SKUBEŇ, Rastislav 1981 AK VTJ Zvolen 37:02 -- 3:42
2. 50 MACKO, Robert 1981 MBO Strážske 44:02 +7:00 4:24
3. 31 HROMJAK, Imrich 1977 AK Steeple Poprad 45:13 +8:11 4:31
4. 19 DELY, Daniel 1978 Kučín 46:02 +9:00 4:36
5. 90 ZEĽO, Rudolf 1973 Topoľovka 46:32 +9:30 4:39
6. 93 DEMJANOVIČ, Vladimír 1974 Košice 46:39 +9:37 4:39
7. 22 FAZEKAŠ, Martin 1982 Ľadoborci Vranov 47:37 +10:35 4:45
8. 45 KMEC, Ján 1978 Aruba.it - Racing 49:35 +12:33 4:57
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9. 86 VALO, Peter 1974 Ac-Michalovce 50:49 +13:47 5:04
10. 18 DAŇKO, Peter 1973 Zemplínske Hradište 1:01:15 +24:13 6:07

Muži C 50 -59
1. 64 ZUBRICKÝ, Andrej 1968 Sabinov 40:00 +2:58 3:59
2. 99 TOMEČEK, Jaroslav 1965 MARAS team 41:18 +4:16 4:07
3. 32 HUDÁK, Anton 1966 Jaroslav Hrebík - voda, kúrenie, 42:18 +5:16 4:13
4. 87 VARCHOL, Ľuboš 1969 obec Andrejová 43:18 +6:16 4:19
5. 60 PAĽO, Jaroslav 1970 Humenné 44:22 +7:20 4:26
6. 85 VAĽA, Vladimír 1970 Košice/Malá Lodina 44:24 +7:22 4:26
7. 56 MUDRÁK, Vlastimír 1966 Vybuchanec 46:43 +9:41 4:40
8. 92 VALKO, Milan 1965 Nové Zámky 47:53 +10:51 4:47
9. 1 ADAM, Eduard 1971 Vranov nad Topľou 48:53 +11:51 4:53
10. 66 PROK, Ľubomír 1968 Ľadoborci Slovensko 51:57 +14:55 5:11
11. 62 PAVLOV, Jaroslav 1964 AC Michalovce 56:01 +18:59 5:36
DNF 39 JEVČÁK, Peter 1967 Barber team 41:43 +13:52 5:33
DNF 75 SMETANA, Miroslav 1964 BK Medzilaborce 10:28 +1:16 4:10

Muži D 60 a viac rokov
1. 102 Kukuruc, Michal 1961 AC Michalovce 46:31 +9:29 4:39
2. 74 HANÍK, Miroslav 1962 Mlynárovce 47:46 +10:44 4:46
3. 65 PRIBULA, Igor 1962 Prima Vranov 48:00 +10:58 4:47
4. 69 SABOL, Vladimír 1959 Vranov nad Topľou 52:23 +15:21 5:14
5. 37 IMRICH, Peter 1950 Soľ 55:26 +18:24 5:32
6. 52 MIHOK, Imrich 1954 Bežecký klub Furca 59:16 +22:14 5:55
7. 61 PARILAK, Gerard 1943 AC Michalovce 1:04:19 +27:17 6:25

5 km

Ženy
1. 83 TABAKOVÁ, Michaela 1984 26:07 +6:31 5:13
2. 89 ZÁVODNÍKOVÁ, Anna 1983 STD Vranov 26:10 +6:34 5:13
3. 82 TABAKOVA, Dana 1985 Hlinne 28:57 +9:21 5:47
4. 46 KOHUTOVA, Maria 1980 Secovska Polianka 29:33 +9:57 5:54
5. 49 LEŠKOVÁ, Juliána 1996 Girovce 30:15 +10:39 6:02
6. 26 GOMBITOVÁ, Zuzana 1998 Pakostov 30:57 +11:21 6:11
7. 35 HUSIVARGOVÁ, Lucia 1989 Ľadoborci Vranov 31:27 +11:51 6:17
8. 98 JENČOVÁ, Adriana 1995 Vranov nad Topľou 33:36 +14:00 6:43
9. 24 GOČIKOVÁ, Anna 1982 KT BOXING Malá Domaša 38:14 +18:38 7:38

Muži
1. 55 MITAĽ, Miloš 1993 SPIDERS GYM 19:36 -- 3:55
2. 97 ŠIMKO, Ján 1980 Vranov nad Topľou 19:43 +07 3:56
3. 91 JENČO, Michal 1992 MŠK Vranov 20:01 +25 4:00
4. 96 FEDOR, Róbert 1976 Vranov nad Topľou 21:00 +1:24 4:11
5. 88 VICO, Ľuboslav 1985 ZPGvP 22:49 +3:13 4:33
6. 34 HUDÁK, Tomáš 1989 Sačurov 23:03 +3:27 4:36
7. 44 KAPKO, Tadeáš 1996 MARACANA 23:10 +3:34 4:37
8. 2 ADAM, Slavomír 1973 Vranov nad Topľou 24:17 +4:41 4:51
9. 73 SKUBEŇ, Sebastián 2010 Košice 24:18 +4:42 4:51
10. 81 ŠUĽÁK, Ladislav 1968 Sečovce 25:15 +5:39 5:02
11. 13 JUSKO, Tomáš 1989 Vechec 28:05 +8:29 5:36
12. 11 BRATKO, Štefan 1966 28:23 +8:47 5:40
13. 101 BUZÁŠ, Martin 1986 Vranov nad Topľou 29:13 +9:37 5:50
14. 14 KOVKA, Ľubomír 1992 Vechec 29:24 +9:48 5:52
15. 53 MICHALOV, Martin 1981 Active life team 38:11 +18:35 7:38
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